
THC/JPN

下嵌式臉盆

容量: 7.8L
產品整體尺寸: 470x470x177

01

2014.07.11

LW1504B/TLNW31BEF-S

∅470

177

裁切線

∅380

LW1504B檯面裁切尺寸

檯面厚度
10~30

100

820

40

檯面龍頭開孔∅35

∅415

臉盆最內緣

臉盆最外緣

60

LW1504B

LW1504B
TLNW31BEF
T7PW1

臉  盆
龍  頭
落水頭

1
1
1

品   番
器 具 明 細 表

品  名 數量

TL516G 支撐架(另購) 1

TL516G

555

135

115
65

35
415

85 145

TRL-045S 上彎管 1

TLNW31BEF

TRL-045S

T7PW1
∅32

R1/2

335
150

500540


